
Name ✓ Email Job Title Agency

1 Amon, Anne ✓ anne.amon@draggteam.org Program Development Manager DRAGG, Inc.

2 Arnold, Laurie ✓ larnold@vcoe.org Executive Director, Career Education VCOE

3 Bailey, Nancy ✓ nbailey@hartdistrict.org Program Specialist Wm S. Hart UHSD
4 Bakhit, Kathy ✓ kathy.bakhit@canyons.edu Dean College of the Canyons

5 Barthel, Noelle ✓ nbarthel@sbceo.org Director- CTE SBCEO

6 Bice, Giselle ✓ giselle.bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC

7 Bravo, Allison ✓ Allison.bravo@ileadschools.org Director of School Initiatives iLEAD California (Charter School)

8 Cameron, Sarah ✓ scameron@smbsd.net Coordinator of Teaching and Learning Santa Maria-Bonita School District
9 Cano, Sandra ✓ drsandracano@gmail.com Executive Director City Year

10 Cano, Teresa ✓

11 Chavez, Holly ✓ hchavez@hancockcollege.edu Regional Director: Ag, Water, Env Tech SCCRC

12 Cubbage, Justine ✓ jcubbage@hartdistrict.org K12 SWP Pathway Coordinator Wm S. Hart UHSD

13 Estrada, Alina ✓ alinasmelody@msn.com Teacher, Educator, Musical Performer Self-employed

14 Estrada, Silvia ✓ wfgadalis@gmail.com Manager WFG Investments
15 Etchart, Mike ✓ michel.etchart@venturausd.org CTE Teacher, Farm Manager Ventura USD
16 Handall, Emilio ✓ ehandall@gusdbobcats.com Superintendent Guadalupe Union School District
17 Happel, Harriet ✓ Harriet.Happel@canyons.edu Dean, Career Education and Integrative Learning COC
18 Hermann, Adele ✓ ahermann@vcccd.edu Executive Director Centers of Excellence

19 Hoffman, Carolyn ✓ choffman@hartdistrict.org Director of Career and College Readiness Wm S. Hart UHSD
20 Hollems, Diane ✓ diane.hollems@gmail.com Co-Chair SCCRC

21 Jurevich, Gayla ✓ Gayla_jurevich@cuesta.edu RD Cuesta College
22 LaFave, Andrew ✓ alafave@vcccd.edu Research Analyst VCCCD
23 Lake, Amanda ✓ amanda.j58@gmail.com Consortium Coordinator SCCRC
24 Looker, Laurie ✓ llooker@conejousd.org Career Education Coordinator Conejo Valley USD
25 Makan, Shallu ✓ smakan@hartdistrict.org Program Specialist Wm S. Hart UHSD
26 McKinstry, Betsy ✓ bmckinstry@avhsd.org CTE Director AVHSD
27 Mejia, Theresa ✓ theresam@impex-fitness.com Manager Impex Fitness
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28 Milburn, John
✓

john.milburn@canyons.edu Executive Director
College of the Canyons; Employee Training 
Institute

29 Moore, Liz ✓ Lmoore@slcusd.org CTE TOSA San Luis Coastal USD
30 Nelson, Joelle ✓ jonelson@hartdistrict.org CCR Development Coordinator Hart UHSD
31 Park, Celine ✓ cpark@vcccd.edu Job Developer Moorpark College
32 Peschek, Ralph ✓ rpeschek@hartdistrict.org CBO Hart UHSD
33 Petrone, Christine ✓ cpetrone@sbceo.org K12 Pathway Coordinator SBCEO
34 Price, Nicole ✓ nprice@castaicusd.com Assistant Principal Castaic Middle School
35 Robinson, Paul ✓ probinson@smjuhsd.org CTE Director SMJUHSD
36 Sahakian, Eric ✓ esahakian@aadusd.k12.ca.us Superintendent Acton-Agua Dulce USD
37 Shumaker, Jeremey ✓ jshumaker@gmr.net Regional Director American Medical Response
38 Specchierla, Michael ✓ mspecchierla@slocoe.org Executive Director SLOCOE
39 Swanberg, Luann ✓ lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Director/ Chair SCCRC

40 Walker, Diane
✓

DWALKER@AVHSD.ORG
Dir. Ind. Liaison & Post-Secondary 
Partnerships/K12SWP Pathway Coordinator Antelope Valley UHSD

41 Wallace, Justin
✓

justin.wallace@canyons.edu
Director, Business Partnerships & Workforce 
Engagement College of the Canyons


